
s

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-2

8.31 8.31 8.31 8.31 8.1
3-0 3-0 1-3 3-1 2-3

8.31 8.31 1.21 8.2 2.5
3-1 0-3 3-1 0-3 0-3

8.2 0 8.2 0 0
1-3 3-0 0-3 1-3 3-2

1.21 8.31 0 1.21 8.1
0-3 0-3 1-3 3-1 2-3

0 0 1.21 8.2 2.5
0-3 0-3 3-1 1-3 3-0

0 0 8.2 1.21 8.31

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-0 1-3 3-0 3-0 3-1

8.31 1.21 8.31 8.31 8.2
3-0 3-1 3-2 3-0 1-3

8.31 8.2 8.1 8.31 1.21
0-3 1-3 3-1 0-3 3-1

0 1.21 8.2 0 8.2
3-0 3-2 0-3 0-3 1-3

8.31 8.1 0 0 1.21
0-3 3-1 1-3 2-3 3-1

0 8.2 1.21 2.5 8.2
0-3 2-3 2-3 3-2 1-3

0 2.5 2.5 8.1 1.21

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
2-3 3-2 3-0 3-1 3-0

2.5 8.1 8.31 8.2 8.31
3-2 3-1 3-1 3-0 0-3

8.1 8.2 8.2 8.31 0
3-1 1-3 3-1 1-3 3-0

8.2 1.21 8.2 1.21 8.31
1-3 2-3 0-3 0-3 3-1

1.21 2.5 0 0 8.2
2-3 2-3 1-3 3-1 1-3

2.5 2.5 1.21 8.2 1.21
3-2 3-2 1-3 1-3 0-3

8.1 8.1 1.21 1.21 0

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-1 2-3 3-1 3-2 2-3

8.2 2.5 8.2 8.1 2.5
3-1 3-1 3-1 2-3 3-2

8.2 8.2 8.2 2.5 8.1
3-0 1-3 2-3 2-3 3-2

8.31 1.21 2.5 2.5 8.1
0-3 3-0 1-3 3-2 1-3

0 8.31 1.21 8.1 1.21
1-3 3-2 3-2 3-2 3-1

1.21 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.2
1-3 0-3 1-3 2-3 2-3

1.21 0 1.21 2.5 2.5

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-1 3-1 3-0 1-3 3-2

8.2 8.2 8.31 1.21 8.1
3-0 3-1 1-3 2-3 2-3

8.31 8.2 1.21 2.5 2.5
3-1 1-3 3-1 3-1 1-3

8.2 1.21 8.2 8.2 1.21
1-3 2-3 0-3 3-2 3-2

1.21 2.5 0 8.1 8.1
0-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 2-3

0 1.21 1.21 1.21 2.5
1-3 3-2 3-1 3-1 3-1

1.21 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.2

Sections with a bye / incompleted sections:
Total points are provisional until all results are recordedCLUBS NZ NATIONALS 2024 LADIES PAIRSSection 1

2 Aroha Te Haara   Lil Saunders TCC

41.34 97 138.341 Camellia Cook   Jojo Coleman CAS

3 Mel Apanui   Debz Coates PUK

28.53 57 85.53

4 Brenda Rehu   Lorna Rehu GLE

16.4 0 16.40

5 Merry Wills    Bubs Gray TGA

18.83 57 75.83

6 Courtenay Thwaites   Tracee Soti CAM

11.91 0 11.91

Section 2

17.72 0 17.71

2 Leeanne Stowers   Katrina Tito GLE

34.34 97 131.341 Kimberley Cullen   Temple Geayley SWA

3 Pauline Morris   Wendy Carlson HOR

34.13 57 91.13

4 Char Coleman    Jackie Coleman CAS

17.61 0 17.61

5 Maree Sanders    Cilla Paul Bennett TGA

17.62 0 17.62

6 Eula Toko   Maria Ngatai WHA

20.11 57 77.11

Section 3

1 Corien Simpson   Gina Grimwood HOR

14.31 0 14.30

2 Hazel Cook   Jenny Cook TCC

35.42 97 132.42

3 Leilani Alderson   Bella Brierly GLE

32.81 57 89.81

4 Raewyn Baker   Carol Greene GLE

27.13 57 84.13

5 Ludene Paraha   Mem Rapana BIR

11.91 0 11.91

6 Julie Hocking   Cathy McCracken TGA

15.62 0 15.62

Section 4

18.62 0 18.61

0 Kirsten Aumua   Nicki Cruiskshank PAP

29.5 57 86.501 Crystalee Jane   Cindy Keegan NPL

3 Loiuse Kerr   Lee Early KAI

35.2 97 132.20

4 Nita Knight   Rachael Edmonds TGA

22.62 0 22.62

5 Michelle Lee   Annah Young TGA

18.83 0 18.83

6 Michelle Bennett   Kiri Leigh Bennett TGA

33.71 57 90.71

Section 5

1 Catriona McLean   Celia Bason CLW

7.42 0 7.41

2 Shannon Otene   Gayleen Bullmore-Aull GLE

34.02 97 131.02

3 Tracy Andrew   Liz Hullen RCH

22.72 0 22.72

4 Bronwyn Bazeley   Jacki Berry STC

27.02 57 84.02

5 Annie Mair   Erin Dunne TGA

19.91 0 19.91

6 Rosie Rawiri    Acushla Potaka MAN 

6.13 0 6.13

33.91 57 90.91



Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-0 3-0 3-2 3-0 3-2

8.31 8.31 8.1 8.31 8.1
3-2 2-3 3-1 3-0 2-3

8.1 2.5 8.2 8.31 2.5
1-3 3-2 3-1 0-3 3-1

1.21 8.1 8.2 0 8.2
3-1 3-1 2-3 0-3 1-3

8.2 8.2 2.5 0 1.21
2-3 0-3 1-3 3-0 3-1

2.5 0 1.21 8.31 8.2
0-3 1-3 1-3 0-3 1-3

0 1.21 1.21 0 1.21

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0 0-3

8.31 8.2 8.31 8.31 0
1-3 3-2 3-0 3-0 3-0

1.21 8.1 8.31 8.31 8.31
3-2 2-3 0-3 0-3 3-2

8.1 2.5 0 0 8.1
2-3 2-3 0-3 0-3 0-3

2.5 2.5 0 0 0
3-1 1-3 3-0 1-3 3-0

8.2 1.21 8.31 1.21 8.31
0-3 3-2 0-3 3-1 2-3

0 8.1 0 8.2 2.5

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-1 3-0 3-1 3-0 2-3

8.2 8.31 8.2 8.31 2.5
3-0 3-0 3-2 3-0 3-2

8.31 8.31 8.1 8.31 8.1
3-2 0-3 3-0 0-3 3-2

8.1 0 8.31 0 8.1
2-3 3-1 1-3 0-3 3-1

2.5 8.2 1.21 0 8.2
0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3

0 0 0 0 1.21
1-3 1-3 2-3 3-0 2-3

1.21 1.21 2.5 8.31 2.5

Club 1 2 3 4 5 Points Offset Total
3-1 3-0 3-1 2-3 3-1

8.2 8.31 8.2 2.5 8.2
3-2 2-3 3-2 3-2 1-3

8.1 2.5 8.1 8.1 1.21
3-0 3-2 3-0 3-2 3-0

8.31 8.1 8.31 8.1 8.31
0-3 3-0 1-3 2-3 2-3

0 8.31 1.21 2.5 2.5
2-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 3-2

2.5 0 0 0 8.1
1-3 0-3 2-3 3-0 0-3

1.21 0 2.5 8.31 0

Section 6

2 Janet McGrath   Patrice McGrath CAS

41.13 97 138.131 Tatum Manning   Jade Cullen SWA

3 Nicola Burns   Tina Bartlett OTA

29.61 57 86.61

4 Monica Kendrick   Margaret Graham TAR

25.71 57 82.71

5 Sarah Grimes   Leisa Rogers TGA

20.11 0 20.11

6 Anna Boivin   Alicia Philburn NLR

20.22 0 20.22

Section 7

1 Agnes Kimura   Ashleigh Allen SWA

3.63 0 3.63

2 Nita Clarkson   Mihi Jamieson TGA

33.13 57 90.13

3 Rachael Langdon   Addison Argus PUK

34.24 97 131.24

4 Jodie Chapman   Atiria Te Huna HOR

18.7 0 18.70

5 Cathy Bell    Renee Kingi WHA

5 0 5.00

6 Shona Blomquist   Cynthia Thompson TGA

27.24 57 84.24

Section 8

18.8 0 18.80

2 Rita Toamau    Michaela Langdon PUK

35.52 57 92.521 Letitia Jackson   Maxine Soal HOR

3 Sheryl Wills   Wendy Cook TCC

41.13 97 138.13

4 Carole Hunt   Tracey Holdaway WKE

24.51 57 81.51

5 Wendy Stevens   Karen Burns INV

20.11 0 20.11

6 Karlene Taylor   Hannah Browning TGA

1.21 0 1.21

Section 9

1 Suzie Hart   Maureen Woods TGA

15.73 0 15.73

2 Sherralee Boyce   Hannah Wood HOR

35.41 57 92.41

3 Maria Paul Bennett    Selina Elvin TGA 

28.01 57 85.01

4 Mere Wilson   Rawinia Marsh MNU

41.13 97 138.13

5 Debbie Quaife   Trudee Morris TCC

14.52 0 14.52

6 Jessica Clapp   Kay Walker TGA

10.6 0 10.60

12.02 0 12.02



CNZ Ladies Pairs Main Event

32 LAST 16 QUARTER FINALS
1 Camellia Cook   Jojo Coleman 1

32 BYE 0 Camellia Cook   Jojo Coleman
17 Janet McGrath   Patrice McGrath
16 Hazel Cook   Jenny Cook

9 Catriona McLean   Celia Bason
24 Nicola Burns   Tina Bartlett
25 Sheryl Wills   Wendy Cook

8 Nita Clarkson   Mihi Jamieson
5 Corien Simpson   Gina Grimwood 1

28 BYE 0 Corien Simpson   Gina Grimwood
21 Cathy Bell    Renee Kingi 
12 Leeanne Stowers   Katrina Tito
13 Rosie Rawiri    Acushla Potaka
20 Sherralee Boyce   Hannah Wood
29 BYE 0 Maria Paul Bennett    Selina Elvin 

4 Maria Paul Bennett    Selina Elvin 1
3 Rita Toamau    Michaela Langdon 1

30 BYE 0 Rita Toamau    Michaela Langdon
19 Aroha Te Haara   Lil Saunders
14 Michelle Lee   Annah Young
11 Suzie Hart   Maureen Woods
22 Leilani Alderson   Bella Brierly
27 Brenda Rehu   Lorna Rehu

6 Kirsten Aumua   Nicki Cruiskshank
7 Kimberley Cullen   Temple Geayley

26 Maree Sanders    Cilla Paul Bennett 
23 Tracy Andrew   Liz Hullen
10 Letitia Jackson   Maxine Soal
15 Agnes Kimura   Ashleigh Allen
18 Crystalee Jane   Cindy Keegan
31 BYE 0 Tatum Manning   Jade Cullen

2 Tatum Manning   Jade Cullen 1



CNZ Ladies Pairs Trophy Event

32 LAST 16 QUARTER FINALS
1 Shannon Otene   Gayleen Bullmore-Aull 1

32 BYE 0 Shannon Otene   Gayleen Bullmore-Aull
17 Mere Wilson   Rawinia Marsh
16 Ludene Paraha   Mem Rapana

9 Rachael Langdon   Addison Argus
24 Annie Mair   Erin Dunne
25 Jodie Chapman   Atiria Te Huna

8 Shona Blomquist   Cynthia Thompson
5 Monica Kendrick   Margaret Graham 1

28 BYE 0 Monica Kendrick   Margaret Graham
21 Merry Wills    Bubs Gray
12 Char Coleman    Jackie Coleman
13 Pauline Morris   Wendy Carlson
20 Raewyn Baker   Carol Greene 
29 BYE 0 Carole Hunt   Tracey Holdaway

4 Carole Hunt   Tracey Holdaway 1
3 Sarah Grimes   Leisa Rogers 1

30 BYE 0 Sarah Grimes   Leisa Rogers
19 Jessica Clapp   Kay Walker
14 Mel Apanui   Debz Coates
11 Courtenay Thwaites   Tracee Soti
22 Debbie Quaife   Trudee Morris
27 Wendy Stevens   Karen Burns

6 Bronwyn Bazeley   Jacki Berry
7 Nita Knight   Rachael Edmonds

26 Anna Boivin   Alicia Philburn
23 Michelle Bennett   Kiri Leigh Bennett
10 Julie Hocking   Cathy McCracken
15 Karlene Taylor   Hannah Browning
18 Eula Toko   Maria Ngatai
31 BYE 0 Loiuse Kerr   Lee Early

2 Loiuse Kerr   Lee Early 1


